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A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless
otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Please note:

If a book is listed as an ebook with no fee it means that the book is accessible online from the Library at Scholartext. If you do proceed to order the book from Van Schaik, please be aware that it
may take several weeks to arrive. In such cases you will not receive extensions for assignments.

Course/Module

Applied Financial Accounting

Equities

Financial Management 1

Financial Management 2

Financial Reporting

General Management

Principles of Human Resource Management

Operations Management

Marketing Management Practice

Principles of Micro-economics

Code
AFACO02-6

EQUTO02-6

FINMO02-6

FINMO2-7

FINRO1-6

GMANO1-7

HRMAO1-6

OMANO2-6

PMARO1-6

PMICO02-5

Diploma in Banking

Prescribed Book(s)
Applied Accounting
Juan-Pierre Bruwer and Tracey Beck

Essentials of Investments
Bodie, Z., Kane, A., Marcus, A.J.

Corporate Finance: A South African Perspective
Alsemgeest, L., du Toit, E., Ngwenya, S. and Thomas, K.

Financial Management

Correia, C., Flynn, D., Uliana, E., Wormald, M., and Dillon, J.

Financial Accounting, IFRS Principles
| Lubbe G Modack S Herbert

Management
Hellriegel, Slocum, Jackson, Louw, Staude

Human Resource Management in South Africa

S. Warnich, Carrell.M, Elbert.N, Hatfield. RD.

Operations Management. Global and Southern African

Perspectives
Slack, N., Alistair Brandon-Jones,

Introduction to Marketing — a Southern African perspective.

Nicole Cunningham

Understanding Microeconomics
Mohr P, Seymore R, Yu D

Publisher

Oxford University Press

McGraw Hill LLC

Oxford

Juta

Oxford

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa

Cengage

Pearson

Van Schaik Publishers

Van Schaik

Edition
1

2024

10

ISBN
9780190423919

9781266885389

9780190751906

9781485129578

9780190736484

Print ISBN 978-0-

19-074815-9

9781473779419

9781292408248

9780627039102

9780627036156

Cape Town, Observatory


http://www.milpark.ac.za/documents/10181/12314/Textbook+Guide_2018.pdf/55670773-2f08-42c7-addf-233df4ef943a

Principles of Macroeconomics
Project Management

Technology and Innovation Management

POMEO02-6

PROMO02-6

TIMAO1-7

Understanding Macroeconomics
Mohr, P

Project Management in Perspective
T. Oosthuizen, R. Venter

Exploring innovation
Smith, D.

van Schaik

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa

McGraw-Hill

2018

2

3

9780627036330

9780195998139

9780077158392

Cape Town, Observatory



