Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 03/07/2025



A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees <u>do not</u> include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Please note:

If a book is listed as an ebook with no fee it means that the book is accessible online from the Library at Scholartext. If you do proceed to order the book from Van Schaik, please be aware that it may take several weeks to arrive. In such cases you will not receive extensions for assignments.

Diploma in Banking								
Course/Module	Code	Prescribed Book(s)	Publisher	Edition	ISBN			
Applied Financial Accounting	AFAC02-6	Applied Accounting Juan-Pierre Bruwer and Tracey Beck	Oxford University Press	1	9780190423919			
Equities	EQUT02-6	Essentials of Investments Bodie, Z., Kane, A., Marcus, A.J.	McGraw Hill LLC	2024	9781266885389			
Financial Management 1	FINM02-6	Corporate Finance: A South African Perspective Alsemgeest, L., du Toit, E., Ngwenya, S. and Thomas, K.	Oxford	3	9780190751906			
Financial Management 2	FINM02-7	Financial Management Correia, C., Flynn, D., Uliana, E., Wormald, M., and Dillon, J.	Juta	9	9781485129578			
Financial Reporting	FINR01-6	Financial Accounting, IFRS Principles I Lubbe G Modack S Herbert	Oxford	6	9780190736484			
General Management	GMAN01-7	Management Hellriegel, Slocum, Jackson, Louw, Staude	Oxford University Press Southern Africa	6	Print ISBN 978-0- 19-074815-9			
Principles of Human Resource Management	HRMA01-6	Human Resource Management in South Africa S. Warnich, Carrell.M, Elbert.N, Hatfield. RD.	Cengage	7	9781473779419			
Operations Management	OMAN02-6	Operations Management. Global and Southern African Perspectives Slack, N., Alistair Brandon-Jones,	Pearson	10	9781292408248			
Marketing Management Practice	PMAR01-6	Introduction to Marketing – a Southern African perspective. Nicole Cunningham	Van Schaik Publishers	2	9780627039102			
Principles of Micro-economics	PMIC02-5	Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P, Seymore R, Yu D	Van Schaik	2	9780627036156			

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100

Principles of Macroeconomics	POME02-6	Understanding Macroeconomics Mohr, P	van Schaik	2018	9780627036330
Project Management	PROM02-6	Project Management in Perspective T. Oosthuizen, R. Venter	Oxford University Press Southern Africa	2	9780195998139
Technology and Innovation Management	TIMA01-7	Exploring innovation Smith, D.	McGraw-Hill	3	9780077158392

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100